
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S ACME PROCESS FURNACES PVT. LTD.

HRFBD0003291000

12

JUN-2024

08-JUL-2024 18:2402-JUL-2024

PF PAYMENT MONTH OF JUNE '24

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1145135793

ECR

JUL-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 107763420

Total Members 38

             0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

        34,413

Total Refund Advance        25,663

             0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

        98,604

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0              0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

             0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       22,585ABDULLAHA
ANSARI

0        2,2491 100897126247 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000ABDULLAH

ANSARI
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       12,866
ABHIMANYU
KUMAR
PRASAD

863        1,2432 101812649915 N.A.
       10,355            3       10,355

ABHIMANYU
KUMAR
PRASAD

-
       10,355

            0          380 - -

       13,410
AKSHAY KUMAR 970        1,3983 100077377846 N.A.

       11,646            2       11,646AKSHAY
KUMAR

-
       11,646

            0          428 - -

       39,450
ANSHUL
KUMAR
SAXENA

1,250        1,8004 100897908543 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

ANSHUL
KUMAR
SAXENA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,899AVTAR SINGH
SAGGOO

0        1,8885 100833306167 N.A.
       15,000            1       15,000

AVTAR
SINGH
SAGGOO

-            0             0        1,800 - -

            0
BHARAT
BHUSHAN

0            06 100110745377 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BHARAT
BHUSHAN
YADAV

-            0             0            0 - -

       30,750BIRENDRA
SINGH

0        5,6577 100115932744 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000BIRENDRA

SINGH
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,515CHHOTE LAL
MANGHI

1,250        2,1218 100125373427 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000CHHOTE LAL

MANJHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       45,500DEVINDER
SINGH

1,250        5,5009 100134575006 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000DAVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,454
DEEPAK 1,018        1,46710 101474377027 N.A.

       12,223            4       12,223
DEEPAK -

       12,223
            0          449 - -

       21,977DEVENDRA
SHARMA

1,250        2,20011 100134574718 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000DEVENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       36,000
DINESH NAGAR 1,250        2,59212 100139315381 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000DINESH
NAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,186
GAGAN SINGH 1,250        2,80013 100149175945 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000GAGAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       43,200
GIRISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI

1,250        7,82014 100153615238 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

GIRISH
CHANDRA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,807
HEERA LAL SAH 1,047        1,50815 100901320370 N.A.

       12,565            5       12,565HEERA LAL
SAH

-
       12,565

            0          461 - -

       17,690JITENDER
KUMAR  SINGH

1,195        3,22216 100176584796 N.A.
       14,350            0       14,350

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,350

            0          527 - -

       15,086
MADHAV RAI 1,091        1,57217 100212052659 N.A.

       13,096            0       13,096MADHAV
ROY

-
       13,096

            0          481 - -

       33,700MAHINDER
BHATIA

0        2,46618 100903480127 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000MAHINDER

BHATIA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       30,800MANOJ KUMAR
PATHAK

1,250        4,25019 100221787181 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,724
MANSUR ALI 881        1,26920 101812649904 N.A.

       10,573            4       10,573
MANSUR ALI -

       10,573
            0          388 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       22,000MUKESH
AHIRWAR

1,250        1,80021 101312817911 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000MUKESH

AHIRWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,372
MUSTAFA ALI 1,250        2,28422 100239518350 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
MUSTAFA ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,778NARESH
KUMAR

921        2,02723 101593116673 N.A.
       11,055            9       11,055NARESH

KUMAR
-

       11,055
            0          406 - -

       25,667
NITIN PAL 1,250        1,80024 102089417876 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
NITIN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,317RAKESH
MANJHI

873        1,25825 100838593099 N.A.
       10,485            6       10,485RAKESH

MANJHI
-

       10,485
            0          385 - -

       16,943RAM LAXMAN
YADAV

1,179        1,69826 100301623105 N.A.
       14,153            0       14,153

RAM
LAXMAN
YADAV

-
       14,153

            0          519 - -

       14,246RASH BIHARI
YADAV

0        1,51327 100835426962 N.A.
       12,606            0       12,606RASH BIHARI

YADAV
-            0             0        1,513 - -

       16,790RAVINDER
PANDEY

1,179        1,69828 100311045720 N.A.
       14,150            0       14,150RAVINDER

PANDEY
-

       14,150
            0          519 - -

       29,500
RITESH SINGH 1,250        1,80029 101333755002 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000RITESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       57,000
SACHIN KUMAR 1,250        8,00030 100326007489 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       54,300
SAJU P N 1,250        6,60031 100328372498 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
SAJUPN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

0            032 101268284137 N.A.            0
           30

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

        9,978
SAROJ RAM 818        1,17833 102046976971 N.A.

        9,818            6        9,818
SAROJ RAM -

        9,818
            0          360 - -

       19,381
SATYANARYAN 1,250        1,90134 100908974248 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000SATYA
NARAYAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,500
SHIVANK 0        1,80035 101770353505 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
SHIVANK -            0             0        1,800 - -

       40,000SURESH
KUMAR

1,250        6,80036 100374010478 N.A.
       15,000            0       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,000
VIKAS 1,250        1,80037 101124151211 N.A.

       15,000            0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,690VIRENDER
MAHTO

1,128        1,62538 100409412118 N.A.
       13,540            0       13,540VIRENDER

MAHTO
-

       13,540
            0          497 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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